
RESULTS
TUM FIG Performance Level - Men 13-14
Trampolining and Tumbling National Age Group Open

International Centre Telford

2nd & 3rd October 2021

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

E6

FORBES Bailey255 32.3005.9 0.09.000 8.900 9.100 8.5001 8.400

Revolution Gymnastics 5.4 8.900 9.000 9.000 9.0008.400 0.0 32.300

64.600

26.900

26.400

FREIRE Sebastian256 30.9003.6 0.09.400 9.200 9.200 8.6002 8.900

Spelthorne Gymnastics 4.7 9.300 9.100 9.300 8.6009.200 0.0 32.300

63.200

27.600

27.300

SINGELEE Tristan262 30.4003.6 0.09.100 9.000 8.900 8.9003 8.900

Pinewood Gymnastics Club
Ltd

3.8 9.100 9.100 9.300 8.8009.100 0.0 31.100

61.500

27.300

26.800

LIGGINS Freddy261 30.0005.5 0.08.200 8.200 8.400 8.1004 7.300

Milton Keynes Gym 3.7 9.100 9.100 9.300 8.9008.600 0.0 30.800

60.800

27.100

24.500

BARTLEY Henry250 30.0003.6 0.09.100 9.200 8.800 8.4005 8.500

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

3.8 8.500 8.500 8.300 7.6008.500 0.0 29.100

59.100

25.300

26.400

INKSON Callum257 31.1003.7 0.09.200 9.000 9.200 8.7006 9.300

Milton Keynes Gym 1.3 8.500 8.400 8.600 8.0008.100 0.0 26.300

57.400

25.000

27.400

JACKSON-LOWE Ethan258 27.9003.4 0.08.100 8.200 8.100 8.3007 8.200

Southampton Gym Club 3.2 7.600 7.600 7.700 8.0008.100 0.0 26.500

54.400

23.300

24.500

LAWRENCE Harvey259 25.0002.6 0.07.300 7.700 7.500 7.4008 7.500

ABC Gymnastics 3.8 8.300 8.500 8.400 8.9008.200 0.0 29.000

54.000

25.200

22.400

WONG Harvey264 26.9002.6 0.08.000 8.300 8.100 8.2009 7.700

Wakefield Gym Club 2.8 7.900 7.900 8.200 8.0007.600 0.0 26.600

53.500

23.800

24.300

EVANS Oliver253 28.4002.5 0.08.600 9.000 8.600 8.70010 8.300

OLGA Poole 1.8 8.400 8.400 7.900 8.3008.400 3.0 23.900

52.300

25.100

25.900

BELL Alexander251 26.6001.7 0.08.400 8.200 7.800 8.40011 8.300

Amber Valley Gym Club
(the)

2.2 7.500 7.500 7.500 7.6007.300 0.0 24.700

51.300

22.500

24.900

TAYLOR Jacob263 24.8001.2 0.07.900 7.800 8.000 7.90012 7.800

Guernsey Gymnastics
Academy Ltd

2.5 7.800 7.800 8.200 8.1008.000 0.0 26.400

51.200

23.900

23.600

DURY Elwyn252 26.7002.1 0.08.100 8.200 8.200 8.20013 8.300

Basingstoke Gym Club 1.7 7.900 7.700 7.700 8.0007.800 3.0 22.100

48.800

23.400

24.600

LERWILL Reuben260 25.3003.0 0.27.500 7.400 7.600 8.00014 6.900

Dimax Gymnastics 1.5 6.100 6.200 6.500 6.5006.000 0.0 20.300

45.600

18.800

22.500
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